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Z Max Bruker JLab bruker@jlab.org
Z Slava Derbenev JLab derbenev@jlab.org
L Joe Grames JLab grames@jlab.org
L Carlos Hernandez-Garcia JLab chgarcia@jlab.org
Z Paolo Lenisa INFN lenisa@fe.infn.it
L Md Mamun JLab mamun@jlab.org
Z Vasiliy Morozov ORNL morozovvs@ornl.gov
Z Alexander Nass Juelich a.nass@fz-juelich.de
L Gabriel Palacios-Serrano JLab gabrielp@jlab.org
L Matt Poelker JLab poelker@jlab.org
Z Jörg Pretz RWTH Aachen U. pretz@physik.rwth-aachen.de
L Frank Rathmann Juelich f.rathmann@fz-juelich.de
Z Brock Roberts Electrodynamic brock.electro@outlook.com
Z Jamal Slim DESY jamal.slim@desy.de
Z Helmut Soltner Juelich h.soltner@fz-juelich.de
L Riad Suleiman JLab suleiman@jlab.org
L Richard Talman Cornell U. richard.talman@cornell.edu


